MSPU01H Series
Electric Characteristic Note
Date:2024-02-26  Rev:4    MSPU01H Series – EC Notes  1
MSPU01H Series EC Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 1W, SMD Package
Features
►Industrial SMD Package
►Unregulated Output Voltage

>2.5mm 250℃ 245℃ 245℃
Date:2024-02-26  Rev:4    MSPU01H Series – EC Notes  29
Part Number Structure
M -01
Output Power
1 Watt
S
Single
Dual
Output Quantity
S:
D:
S
Package Type
SMD-10
033
Input Voltage Range
2.97 VDC~ 3.63033:
Output Voltage
033
4.5 VDC~ 5.505:
033: VDC3.3
05:
12:
VDC
VDC
5
12
15: VDC15
PU
Output Regulation
Unregulated
±10% Input Range
Short Circuit Protection
Protection
Overload Protection
I/O Isolation Voltage
H
3000 VDC
10.8 VDC~ 13.212:
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MSPU01H series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MSPU01-033S033H 5,521,368
Hours
MSPU01-033S05H 5,692,507
MSPU01-033S12H 5,522,729
MSPU01-033S15H 4,684,522
MSPU01-033D05H 4,441,845
MSPU01-033D12H 4,414,427
MSPU01-033D15H 3,656,502
MSPU01-05S033H 5,898,810
MSPU01-05S05H 6,359,103
MSPU01-05S12H 5,866,320
MSPU01-05S15H 5,579,268
MSPU01-05D05H 4,978,094
MSPU01-05D12H 4,999,764
MSPU01-05D15H 4,789,736
MSPU01-12S033H 3,691,256
MSPU01-12S05H 6,234,986
MSPU01-12S12H 6,709,030
MSPU01-12S15H 6,315,361
MSPU01-12D05H 4,901,709
MSPU01-12D12H 5,207,963
MSPU01-12D15H 4,612,281
	3.3V Input Models
	5V Input Models
	3.3V Input Models
	5V Input Models